MANHA

07:00-07:50

07:50 - 08:40

Quimica
Rodrigo Regis

08:55 -09:45

Matematica

Matematica

Guilherme Guilherme

09:45-10:35

10:50-11:40

12:00-12:30

Portugués
Rodrigo Alves

TARDE

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:40

14:40-15:30

15:50-16:40

16:40-17:30




MANHA

07:00-07:50

Portugués

07:50 — 08:40 Fernando

Inglés

:55 —09:45 .
08:3 Maria Isabel

09:45-10:35

Quimica

10:50 - 11:40 Rodrigo Régis

11:40-12:30

TARDE

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:40

14:40-15:30

15:50-16:40

16:40-17:30




MANHA

07:00-07:50

07:50 - 08:40

08:55 -09:45

09:45-10:35

10:50-11:40

11:40-12:30

Quimica Inglés Portugués Sociologia
Lucas Carmo Maria Isabel Fernando Fernanda - a iniciar

Sociologia

Fernanda - a iniciar

TARDE

13:00-13:50

13:50-14:40

14:40-15:30

15:50-16:40

16:40-17:30




